UNOFFICIAL COPY

5 303 J

86033501

FPIFTEENTH AMENDMENT OF MEMORANDUM OF PURCHASE AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, MAT Assoclates, an Illinois Limited
Partnership (“Purchaser™), American Kational Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago, a Corporation, not individually, but as
Trustee wnder Trust Agreements dated December 11, 1978 and
known as Trist Nos. 45250 and 45251, Metropolitan Structures,
an Illinois Lirited Partnership (Metropolitan Structures, an
Illinois General Fairtnership has succeeded to the interest of
said limited partnership) and Illinois Center Corporation, a
Delaware Corporation (coilectively “Seller”™) entered into a
Purchase Agreement {(“Agreement”™)} for the purchase and sale of
certain property and a Memorandup Of Purchase Agreement to
evidence the Agreement was recordec ir. the Cook County
Recorder's Office as Document No. 2593547s, and,

WHEREAS, Purchaser and Seller entered into an
Amendment To Purchase Agreement dated February 22. 1982
("Amendment™) which provides, among other items, for the
reduction of property to be provided and sold by the Seiler to
the Purchaser to that property described on Exhibit "A”"
attached hereto and made a part hereof ("Property”) and an
Amendment To Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement was recorded in
the Cook County Recorder's Office as Document No. 26177570;
and,

WHEREAS, Purchaser and Seller entered into a Second

Amendment To Purchase Agreement dated April 28, 1982 ("Second




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GOPY,
g,y J 2 2

Amendment”) which provided, among other items, for an extensjion
of the Closing Date as defined in the Agreement and the Second
Amendment Of Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement to evidence said
Second Amendment was recorded in the County Recorder’'s Office
as Document No. 26222615; andg,

WHEREAS, Purchaser and Seller entered into a Third
Amendment 7'o Purchase Agreement dated June 11, 1982 ("Third
Amendment™), & Fourth Amendment To Purchase Agreement dated
Octopber 28, 1982 ("Fourth Amendment™), a Fifth Amendment To
Purchase Agreement dated December 29, 1982 ("rFifth Amendment™),
a Sixth Amendment To Purcrnasre Agreement dated January 28, 1983
("Sixth Amendment™), a Seventh asendment To Purchase Agqreeaent
dated February 29, 1283 ("Seventnh Pmendment™), an Eighth
Amendment To Purchase Agreement Zated as of June 30, 1983
{"Eighth Amendment™), a Ninth Amencnment TO Purchase Agreement
dated September 30, 1983 ("Hinth Azendment”|. » Tenth Amendment
To Purchase Agreenment dated December 22, 1983 {"Tenth
Amendment”™), an Eleventh Amendment To Purchase Agrez=ment dated
February 29, 1984 ("Eleventh Amendment™), a Twelfth Ameadvent
To Purchase Agreement dated March 30, 1984 (“Twelfth
Amendment™), a Thirteenth Amendment To Purchase Agreement dated
June 29, 1984 (“Thirteenth Amendment™), a Fourteenth Amendment
To Purchase Agreement dated September 28, 1984 ("Fourteenth
Amendment™}, a Fifteenth Amendment To Purchase Agreeaent dated
January 31, 1985 {"Fifteenth Amendment™), a Sixteenth Amendment

To Purchase Agreement dated March 29, 1985 (“Sixteenth




UNOFFICIAL
3- 5

COPY

~ i-
3 5 |

Amendment”), a Seventeenth Amendment ToO Purchase Agreement
dated June 28, 1985 ("Seventeenth Amendment”) and an Eighteenth
Amendment To Purchase Agreement dated Septemper 30, 1985
{"Eighteenth Amendament™)}, which collectively extend the Closing
Date as defined in the Agreement to November 29, 1985; and
WHEREAS, Purchaser and Seller entered into a Third
Amendment O Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement dated June 11,
1982; a Fourta ‘mendment Of Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement
dated October 28, 1i382; a Fifth Amendament Of Memorandum Of
Purchase Agreement da'ea October 31, 1983; a Sixth Amendment Of
Memorandum Of Purchase Ayresment dated January 17, 1984; a
Seventh Amendment Of Memoranduz of Purchase Agreement dated
February 29, 1984; an Eighth Ame¢naument Of Memorandum Of
Purchase Agreement dated March 30, 1°d%; a Ninth Amendment Of
Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement dated Juae 29, 1984; a Tenth
Amendment Of Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement dated
September 28, 1984; an Eleventh Anendment Of Memorandum Of
Purchase Agreement dated January 31, 1985; a Twelftih Amendment
Of Memorandum Of Purchase Agreeament dated March 29, 1955; a
Thirteenth Amendment Of Memorandum Of Purchase Agreement daced
June 28, 1985; and a Fourteenth Azendment of Memorandum Of
Purchase Agreement dated September 30, 1985, which together
evidence the aforesaid Third Amendment through the aforesaid
Eighteenth Amendment, said Third, Fourth, Fifth, Sixth,
Seventh, Eighth, Ninth, Tenth, Eleventh, Twelfth, Thirteenth
and Fourteenth Amendaent 0f Memorandum being recorded in the
Cook County Recorder's Office as Document Nos. 26278416,

26420483, 26849003, 26939393, 27011867, 27067955, 27177593,




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY, |

27296776, 27476597, 85-018588, B5-111417 and
85-267745 (respectively); and

WHEREAS, Purchaser and Seller have entered into a
Nineteenth Amendment Of Purchase Agreeament dated as of November 29,
1985 ("Nineteenth Amendment™) which provides for Purchaser to
pay gosd and valuable consideration for extension of the
Closing Uace to January 31, 1986:; and

WHoREAS, upon closing in accordance with the teras
and conditions ol the Agreement as amended, Purchaser shall be
entitled to assignaent of beneficial interest in the land
trusts nolding title to¢ (ne Property thereby conveying all of
the Property, subject only tc the permitted exceptions set
forth in the Agreement as amended;

NOW THEREFORE, the parties have agreed to record
this Fifteenth Amendment Of Memorandum Cr Purchase Agreement to
evidence the understanding between Seller wnd Purchaser.

The Agreement, as anended by the Zmendment through
the Nineteenth Amendment, remains in full force ard effect 1in
accordance with its terams and provisions, as so amendeu
Nothing contained herein shall be construed as further awending
or altering the terms of the Agreezent, as amended.

Any liability or obligation of Metropolitan
Structures, an Illincis general partnership ("Metropolitan
Structures™), nereunder shall bte liaited to the partnership
assets of Metropolitan Structures and no partner of said _
oartnership shall be individually or personally liable for anyh

claim arising hereunder; a deficit capital account of any




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL C_EOPY
.5

5 5 |

partner in Metropolitan Structures shall not be deemed an asset
or property of Metropolitan Structures.

Any liability of Purchaser hereunder shall be
limited solely to the partnership assets and property of
Purchaser. No partner of Purchaser shall be personally liable
in respect of any claim arising out of or related to this
Agreement jard a deficit capital account of a partner in
Purchaser shail nct be deemed an asset or property of
Purchaser.

Property described on Exhibit A is located on
Wacker Drive near Columbus Drive in Chicago, Illinois and is
included in Permanent Index Nvuuers 17-10-318-003 and 17-10-
318-004.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the ua2ities have executed this
Fifteenth Amendment Of Memorandum Of Purcnase Agreement as of

the 29th day of Noveaber, 1985.

PURCHASER: SELLER

MAT ASSOCIATES, an Illinois METROPOLITAN STRUCTURES, an
Limited Partnership Illinois General Partrnarship

8y: Metco Properties, an
Illincis Limited
Partnership

By:

a General Partner

neral Partner




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL,COPY

-6~

ILLINOIS CENTER CORPORATION, a
Delaware corporation

) /i;)
g

Pag -

By: /4// s

- Presxdenf T

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not
personally, but as Trustee
under Trust Nos. 45250 and

This insbrmmar? ks rowled by ANERICATY ADONAL BRRX AND TRUST COMPAIY 45251 aforesaid

CF CH33D, rat parianely Rat malaly W nins 25 2o 4 B e avaoaTiz
24t te e ople T e B LAy e ROATA LTS LS

12t Einr s e kb gra Ldr v By T sl kLoD g tteren d
R TR TRRPI TR TN "TRAE AT I S S D Cl By 3 ﬁ

ESCRTIEH -;«u.amu&-r--\ut._s Cua N AR Iy sl By: 44'1_,%\_, Zaoe s
amy of (h1 corpaaaly, elemeed, fapremnaeIOIG M W4 KD ‘und i i /’Trust Officer

\cstrumest,

This document was prepared by John W. Falvey, lll East Wacker
Drive, Suite 1900, Chicago, Illiaois 60601 (312)}565-3022

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)ss

COUNTY OF COOK }

I, %(cs,q Bo&f‘ . the undersicned, a

Notary Public in and Eor said County and State, do hereby

certify that . rxva « personally known to
me to be the sapme person whose name 1s subscribed to the
foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he has read ané signed said instrument and
that the statements therein contained, and each thereof, are

true.

M1

3¢

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this F*h
day of ,g'ﬂ&;mgx s 1956 .

Notary Public

My Commission Expires /[2-2¢-87

]
»

b6y




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL CQPY

2

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, zlghhl by b;}Lvt-Y , the undersigned, a
Notary fublic in and for said Cognty, in the State aforesaid,
do hereby certify that Wence F. Cerne, personally known to me
to be Preuident of ILLINOIS CENTER CORPORATION, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that as such President
he signed, sealed and delivered the above instrument as his
free and volunt*ry act and as the free and voluntary act of
said corporation, /'tor the uses and purposes therein set forth
and pursuant to his- authority as officer of said corporation.

/,
Given under ay hand and Notarial Seal this Ié**
day of i AR 7( " 1956,

M./.\ N i)7/)'&’1

Notab' Public

’ s . o e ad
i// My Commigsion Expires 7 - {5 -39

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)88
COUNTY OF COOK )

LORETTA M. SOVIEnS.

I, , the undersigned, a
Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do
hereby certify, that the Trust Officer of AMERICAN NATIONAL
BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, a National Banking
Association, personally known to me to be the same person whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and as such
Trust Officer appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument
as his free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act
of said National Banking Association for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>

bl
H
'
i

e




35 3 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

AN
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this a3 %68
., 19 .

7 ,
/;?//;17£§§Zi 5%£/§47—5>71;;4;'

~"Notary Public

My Commission Expires

-

JUNE 27, 13

STATE OF ILLINOIS()
)5S
COUNTY OF COOK )

The foregoing instrument was exe?zged before me

this, ~ day‘of(/ ~LA— ' 19 » by
; Cin / e owca o~ . general partner on

behalf of MAT Associates, an Iliizois Limited Partnership.

TN
1 -

Nptary Pwoi:c
. / v r
= “My Commission napires 2"7(’"{6

/@wwlwg )
%‘é Borg 1S

bk G & Waokenglrld

W,w €060 3

Che
“Bundp R Mot







* - P ﬁ "-
. . . . . u . ' .
. [ | pav | 4} Wi Al t vy ({41
) iy S 1o A e T ot A ) 4 i
[T T b=e &) J w - Y fo i fi. L2 ) ), W e W] o
OO st o Q== 1 . m (4 2w Vi MWl DD O e . L) W
L L ST 2  0 B S L MY WKk mnwL W o W2 o o e
b= Ul b= e ~ul - SRTTIES S bl oo S THON - W U ul 03 €, j== af = LY e TTEW) Wi S ety e 1= 3 15
W ) L VT o, O 22 S T R Y T W ol < v ey L - ui L T Y utm e
LD O = wat e ND ack D ag x5 v = ) W o - ) — L e T mv vn..w.u e,
WERZ>»> WAASALOWW b b= W W M@ (e L) e fe b b i Wil (oo i
x - AL O~ o W o n.wn o ag e e el WIWO 1, hi i fhs QL b o (A
—~—— W o 7 — AN 'Y A A Y e R = I 4 - I 2R s N “f (41 ¢y OO O ol - o wae
Pl 1T O LA | w0 X XL O WwWw LTVR VAT W [P I TS o W ol ul il -t oL -l i {le of (O & 0 RN -l 2 .
I O D20 s OO - O D ma oo H. e snql O = A S oo wi
LN L atladbl o S LA s 0 <8 Cy «f 18 . e e O o Ha W0 UL b W 03 &9 1 ey Qo =0 O w
Tt b AR I ol o Ll A WG Y S 17 BT 3 ST S L C Py T O b= W 50 ma 0 (4L D0 el ke em
LA M e e R R N T B o R ST T - W I T R 4 o lig i I - e T }= AL ™ I
n ur Lo 0 0w 3wl i Ll Y )= O < (VI vy ERTY IS NCOR S TR L S5 SRV et e v Wy O 'y
0w 00O 3o b tid W vy B oé W LT - ] o o. TRy -r ox oIt : 4 (o)
= g o H ) - e e Cr Ay Q™ O i b a1l
3w ..,.Gmut.. AR -~ TR OE.RN o & wy oL - S e L N L e 3 o X O o]
-— < o O wd O 60 iU il D =0 54 O w a2 m b o OC e — oY) - - e o
- - wl.un LY ewe ™ b O fr vy oy ~ P I I S iy | ' O _- -
P M - LIy oy W -3 [ 4 -y -
-~ - LoD e L o O n! U oag p= e X b W1 b g e b B = S Vet 3 S SR ol T o~ O ~
HEEY o TY IR G N T ¥ W TR Y L O R4 - LN LN 2 Ea L I AR 1Y L I YY) 1) aad Wl o «{ 0. o~
Ao A aa O w e wd e g Oy ) Q md s ] LTS B ML S VI MY s o -
Yoo 4l e~y 04 = s ] (Y- 00 L P oh WA T D oad LD LS e e w o L) e iy 1y (LY Vo b, s I TY -
ks O wmiameS a0 uin S @O b el @ oA e i L,
Ui, = 3% »ee (S AN L Q ul e O Y A T S TR S AT ¢ PR R T o B SR AL S S B T b od — o
= (& T GRS I b A L M TR Vi I Ll 0, (SIS S Y i 21 1= ) o, o P I T T €oovwe 20 = &1 +0 T3 P tid U) ) i o o
OJO (J oaer oes Ch vt v 2% b ) 2D el MO LTV T LTI VAR & BT SR A (ST YR tY QST TY A & B LI IR VT I RV 1Y el oy Lo,y
ez - - He W) O e LA L R Gl 23 7 oL T I (- Ladl ¥ By [74] S TS N AT G R WY 5 ST ) et
-y e [l o IS I YY RN o R 1Y | T ODE G . L) -0 6 e L [ ITN (34 b et LN . e
‘ .w..ﬂrt oL b= L} 214D oL LI L I { S OO ‘ot % 1) Wi st Wy () B2 el e b BN L3 % ud O el 1) e NN g
bl . w1 Eoup o AL e b= il £ AL > ol [T YL TS R ATY IEY A TURNF ST RPIN 7F B/ S SR B R 1Y | wh 20 W N o A (T
- Fooaoo ur SR AN LI L MR TE IR TY Y TV o, .o 0 a7 I & S Y] Q0 <L e d= ud Fh v Y 80 L) e (1) TV Y A VY IR LAY, TN 1Y SO
ellad | E2 AN I RS QU P EOAT AL i o =L W) % G oeme 1) W LI DR 1Y) o LT BUEE IO BUTUR [V it SRS T+ W FF B ¥ 4} af
L v o PSR 4 2 | T T Y I YT A = b= B, ih e 3 it O CR A AP M & I A S (I 4 [ /e RERT T Ue <V )W D
L - L% I B v O b BB & I A0 [ T 2wl 2L of R Vo wdy (03 T o ace fre (1Y [ Lo LY be TEo#e 0 e e 3T £} s o -y wp
Dmv. A N > VI O I F O T T et AN Mwn o e il L DY WE wl 3w b £ () eee = L7 Y S b A Wb b o ol 2L e WY ), een e O
- veo 1y 03 LT WV S (W) e LY e TSR+ 1 -~ 0, AR Ty 1Y Al o (D O DN L) L [P P T I Y IRV IR PR Y ) 0T 4 - Q'S
— . L R N Rl I TS i M M wh Ll O L & £ D A L LU TN N 7 BRI SINTY I PR A B G B o BV Vs R - )
oo IR S IR O A T I Y, O & O S YOO A W LS A WTT - Bie S0 G2 smt 1) @ Q) LU & U sy« » H@
@ o Lk Chone o P RN vee Lo owl Mo (0) (% ) e I N TE IS O 1y (1w Yo v weF [ 2 T M | INAD [» o Yo
i | Ty Y ) L3 s mme oL T2 AN O ) W (% Y 4R ¥ LA 1L I LLL IR B P L A A L I I B T 2 S TS S VIR RO Bl SRR S o BN I VRN
— ' Y oo Sy ul d I= 10 6D vy ) LA YIRS By SR N A S N 1Y N I A4 (W] R TYIRTE I AR AD ST R SN R I S (SR I e S R I T I o2
A SR TR PRI ¢ I Eoe gL S B TR o W TN St A 111 [ A e I S 1T EESCNN PTG B RN IRV R R PR R R V) S I B T T (&) HMO
_ _ B b Y s 2L () TV AL e 5 -9 Uh - e s L2 0 Y O TR e Lt 0 e P ta T X 0 8L 4 Wl od G ~
RPN e LA A A T P I 4 il af i Wi < 2 T TR I P W LA & T T IS B A YN TY B B PSR4 .-V <L O t-....
f b= LD OYO w Wi b 1.} TN N O L2 e DA T % SR YT I 0 ol o ™~ ev e £ G e w1 (D bt 94 P4 prs
_|_| w W O w AT I R VA N b= 113 142 §= sy e pen [ R T IR L N RV R Ty e B Cadr ol g e poe 0l fm ama YA, o T a0 3w ) ..u.l.
OO0 =Wy L b= il YN [in] I AN (A Ue 0] eme af 2% 57 oL e )y 20 wul LT 2w i~ &2 QD L L L
o ML OOV T S ul LD G L DB OO QY L ud 0w O U Q L «f > »vs af, of °, *
EETETE™ R I LA A i W TS L IR T Lt w Q - [ 3 P b A RN SRTE IRV SRS W B TR & O I R 1T . W .m. ui .—m o
) heoef 0y CF o J7 O N o} um O [V IS TY IA4 Wi L H, (Y0 TOA N M LY Wi i tey D7 M, B [ B e
(WS I 3 A T PR 7, B W I 4 ] 1w oL [ R T T WL R S VY [ BETYRFEIN & BT T, BTN I A T O T T ST I T IR TE B I T O S A R 1Y a1, il n ne
o U W O «f §id L I LI R R O ot LY g b G e 17 LD w L0y .L.n.u.“.....:.r..-.n..v.,..L...uu_._.......r.TTm..t.Su
. 4 b Y T e A A M 18 St - [T I A i P N L A TR TR (IR TY I L g PR (A S0 gy
. L= =MD N LO0D ~Li o LI LT = B e 1T VORIV IR TT IR G S S AT TY IV SN A TR TV RS R R W TY I AN - IR Y Pt
. 2200 W bl O N QO fwN A S | L n N O s 27wt AL de «r ol S IO QI L
DI (TS A C g B 0 vy L. a2 (el @ B £ NS TR Lot B TN L I A a1 i Al i LEE T AN 7 45 EORN 1S 4 v b - o
w e A 1V IS -} LN a/BN N g & I Lo (W RLTT RS W B Y Ly % 1 " — YUY LIFIE T [TE N Y { [FY3 -~ oy
. PO (%] [TV I Jn [TV ~e - Pl T 4 < Won, A v“ C Cl .L uu.._ w af n... af W mw & 2 t:) .V..L
- 3 LR S () e > T e ot L 1Y vy - Vo (V) — v, '
- - muu.._......mh ‘.ICOn-.Sn.. N Wi D O uy B T N S tn vt e D wee O ~dp 1y iy
) o, 00 ' ot 1ot I PO Y I T R Y IR teh af o uiud 0 ] 4 3 R o PR EP
.« . N R R N - T I ST TY IR ¥ R e QI e O = A M B oug bt P 4 X i p ol oW
o . [N V1 R B e LA TN 19 B A4 AR LI o aee 2L Y bt P P S Yo L) t= L2 b= 1 fom ho v A
 — Yy bl L% v ted 1", L1 £y v 0oty pd [N Ty Yy "ot - Y s L Ve O [ TINT - Y34 mN
. PA MY A § ] [TYIE = 28 [N o JO0N RS G Eo2ie bRt | W, () UL e w0 D 0O utul IR L of 30 W) b g O [ =)
RS -y wrErQoqWnI~0X O~ vy VWNON OO0 il WiEwdDw wz Wk
. - » . .- .




*
UNOFFICIAL COPY

" B :"',

T

8603

55854 oo

Wiy LY
3'633; 67 874218 8625 mf ey
WItyon 7y Iﬁgg; :




